AVAILABILITY

PRICE (€)

COVERED PARKING
SPACE

STORAGE m2

ROOF GARDEN

COVERED VERANDAS
(m?)

INTERNAL COVERED (m?)

PLOT SIZE

BATHROOMS

BEDROOMS

VILLA NUMBER

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

450,000

450,000

450,000

450,000

460,000

490,000

490,000

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

13

13

13

13

13

17

17

188

188

188

188

188

218

218

216

217

221

253

295

237

227

V1

V2

V3

\Z

V5

V6

V7




